## FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1ST IS \$550.00

PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

1998



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Corthan

Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

OCUMENT # L14059

(4)

INTERAMERICAN INTERNATIONAL, CORP.

\\_ ∪Bb

## FILED May 19 1998 8:00am Secretary of State

Soft N-ENREDY 6(I/D)   P.D. BOX 10288   TAMPA R. 39679	N41C41/	AMERICAIA HATEIRATIONAE,	oon:			
TAMPA FL 3869  1. Principal Piace of Business 2. Principal Piace of Business 3. Deal incorporation of Qualified Object 1989  2. Principal Piace of Business 3. Am. Speak 4. FE Number   Applied for Not Applied 1989  5. Seek, April 7. 499  5. Seek, April 7. 499  5. Country 5. Seek Deal 7. 499  5. Country 6. Seek Deal 7. 499  5. Country 7. Seek Deal 7. 499  5. Country 8. Seek Deal 7. 499  6. Excision Compaging Financing 7. The Applied to Part Applied to Part Applied 1989  7. Seek Deal 7. 499  7. Seek Deal 7.	Principal Plac	e of Business	Mailing Address		I SERINDIL EDE CIDLI DIELL DEIDI D(119 1916 OLD)	BION BION DIDN BIBN BIBN (\$)
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE  3. Date Incorporation of Coult and OBJ20/1989  2. Principal Place of Business   24. FEH. Humber   Acquired Not   59.2887633   Acquired Not   5	3905 W. KEN	INEDY BLVD.	P.O. BOX 10236			
2. Principal Place of Business   1		3609	TAMPA FL 33679		50 1107 11/075 11 7	
2. Principal Piaco of Business   1. Principal Piaco of Business   2. April 1988   1. File Number   1. Surface   1. Surface	us /					IIS SPACE
2. Principal Process of December 2. A. Edition Address Status April 2. April 3. Apri					*.	
Sign And Sig	2. Principal P	Place of Business , a Ale	2a. Mailing Address			Applied For
Suite April 1 of the provisions of Sections 607 0502 and 607 1506. Florida Saturies the above named corporation submits has determent for the purpose of changing for engister of disease or registered April 1.2 April	21 7/19	BALLIRO Klud	;			
Section Continue of Status   Section   Secti	Suite, Apt.	#_etc. /				<del></del>
28   3   7   25   26   27   28   29   29   29   29   29   20   20   20	22 D.f. /	etershura.	27		5. Certificate of Status Desired	•
Added to Fees   The Contribution   Added to Fees   Added to	City & Stat				6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.00 May Be
28 Sheet Address of Current Registered Agent  10. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent  10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent  11. Name and Address of New Registered Agent  12. Sheet Address of Sections 607 0502 and 607 1509. Holdis Statutes, the above named corporation submits five statement for the purpose of Changing Stategaster and address of New Registered Agent  11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607 0502 and 607 1509. Holdis Statutes, the above named corporation submits five statement for the purpose of Changing Stategaster and the Agent and accept the apopularym as registered agent, or both, in the State of Exida Stude change was applicated by the corporator's board of greetors. Further accept the apopularym as registered agent 1 am familiar with printed accept the corporator's board of greetors. Further accept the apopularym as registered agent 1 am familiar with and accept the corporator's board of greetors. Further accept the apopularym as registered agent 1 am familiar with and accept the corporator's board of greetors. Further accept the apopularym as registered agent 1 am familiar with printed printed printed accept the apopularym as registered agent 1 am familiar with printed printed printed printed accept the apopularym as registered agent 1 am familiar with printed printed printed printed printed accept the apopularym as registered agent 1 am familiar with printed pri					Trust Fund Contribution	
28   John   Jo	ー <sup>Zip</sup> ック	742 Coontry	Zip	Country	8. This corporation owes or has paid the	current year letangible
WIND, SHELDON 5700 MEMORIA SUITE 102 TAMPA FL 33615  44 CRY FLOSHING STREAMORES THE provisions of Sections 607,0002 and 607,1508. Horida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits first statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent, or both, in the State of Bonds. Such change was guitaged by the corporation's board of greaters. Hereby accept the appointment for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the middle properties of the specific properties as registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the change was guitaged by the corporation's board of greaters. Hereby accept the appointment agent ag	24 33	102 25 / IN ellAS.		30	Personal Property Tax due June 30.	Yes 🕅 No
STOR MEMORIA SUITE 102 TAMPA FL 33615  ### City		<del></del>	Registered Agent	24 1	10. Name and Address of New Register	ed Agent / \
SUTE 102 TAMPA FL 33615  11. Pursuant to the provisions of Socions 607 0502 and 607 1506. Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits Ms statement for the purpose of changing dis register office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fixeds Such change was appropriated by the corporation submits Ms statement for the purpose of changing dis register office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fixeds Such change was appropriated by the corporation submits Ms statement for the purpose of changing dis registered agent, and accept the obligations of, Section 607 0505 person Statutes.  SIGNATURE Surface in the state of Fixeds Such change was appropriated by the corporation's board of directors. Liperby, accept the appointment as registered agent, and accept the obligations of, Section 607 0505 person Statutes.  SIGNATURE Surface in the chipped of the chipped of the chipped of the purpose of changing discreptions in the purpose of ch				81 Name	MiRiAM R. TheKE	•
TAMPA FL 33615    A				82 Street Add		<u></u>
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607,0502 and 607,1508. Florida Statutes, the above named corporation submits file statement for the purpose of changing six registered agent, to mit the State of Forcida Statutes, the above named corporation submits file statement for the purpose of changing six registered agent. I am similar with a registered agent, to mit an accorpt the objective of 2505. Begind Stateties agent. I am similar with an accorpt the objective of 2505. Begind Stateties agent. I am similar with a registered specific of 2505. Begind Stateties agent. I am similar with a registered specific of 2505. Begind Stateties agent. I am similar with a registered specific of 2505. Begind Stateties agent. I am similar with a registered specific of 2505. Begind Stateties agent. I am similar with a specific of 2505. Begind Stateties agent. I am simila				2/		N.E.
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Socions 607.05.02 and 607.15.08. Horida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits find statement for the purpose of changing fits registered agent, or both, in the State of Funda Such change was aphygized by the corporation's board of girectors. Livereby accept the appoplument as registered agent, and accept the obligations of Science 67.05.05. Bright Statutes.  SIGNATURE Subdeve sparter principles and accept the obligations of Science 67.05.05. Bright Statutes.  SIGNATURE Subdeve sparter principles and accept the obligations of Science 67.05.05. Bright Statutes.  12. OFFICE SUBJECT Submits and accept the obligations of Science 67.05.05. Bright Statutes are submits and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Statutes are submits and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Statutes are submits and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Statutes are submits and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Statutes are submitted agent submits and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Statutes are submits and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Statutes are submitted and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Statutes are submitted and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Statutes are submitted and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Statutes are submitted and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Statutes are submitted and accept the obligations of Science 67.05. Bright Additional Science 67.05. Brigh	TAI	MPA FL 33615		[83]	, , ,	
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Socions 607,0502 and 607,1508. Horida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits find statement for the purpose of changing fits registered agont, or both, in the State of I kinda Such change was authorized to corporation submits find statement for the purpose of changing fits registered agont, or both, in the State of I kinda Such change was authorized to provide the appointment as registered agont, or both, in the State of I kinda Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered specific for the corporation is board of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered specific for the corporation is board of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered specific for the corporation is board of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered agont, or both, in the State of Kinda Such change was authorized and the corporation in the state of the corporation is board of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered agont, or both, in the State of Kinda Such change was authorized and the corporation in the state of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered agont, or both in the state of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered agont, or both in the state of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered agont, and the provision of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered agont, or both in the state of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered agont, and the provision of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as registered agont, and the provision of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as a positive accept the appointment as a positive accept the appointment as a registered agont, and the provision of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment as a positive accept the appointment as a positive accept the appointment accept the provision of girectors. Livereby accept the appointment accept the pr	-			84 City	DIII	95 Zin Code
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Soctions 607,0502 and 607,1508. Ricidia Statutes, the above nation or opporation submitts first statement for the purpose of changing fis registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607,0505, Microbial Statutes.  SIGNATURE Statutes and the state of Fordia Statutes and State of Fordia Statutes.  SIGNATURE State of State of Fordia Statutes and State of Fordia Statutes.  SIGNATURE State of State of Fordia Statutes.  SIGNATURE State of State of Fordia Statutes.  SIGNATURE State of State of State of Fordia Statutes.  SIGNATURE State of State of State of Fordia Statutes.  SIGNATURE State of State of State of Fordia Statutes.  SIGNATURE State of State of State of State of Fordia Statutes.  SIGNATURE State of				1 1 377	Ketensburg Af. F	·L     マッフ/ス
SIGNATURE Symbol Registry and the process of the pr	11. Pursuant	to the provisions of Sections 607.0502	and 607.1508, Florida Statute	es, the above-named co	rporation submits in statement for the purpos	e of changing its registered
SIGNATURE Symbol Control of the Cont	agent. I a	m familiar with, and accept the obligat	ions of, Section 607.0505, 5th	aumorzed by the corpora origin Statutes.	ation's board of directors. Thereby accept the	appointment as registered
Signature by red or proced control of the page and the fragrant of positions of the page and t		MiRIAM B. Tuc	KER U	hisian 1	S. Jucko	5/8/98
Title		·····		P Registered Agent signature requ	uireo when Tein (lating) DAT	<del>///</del>
NAME STREET ADDRESS ST. PETERSBURG FL  D  DELETE STREET ADDRESS ST. PETERSBURG FL  DELETE STREET ADDRESS STREET					ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS A	AND DIRECTORS IN 12
STREET ADDRESS   ST. PETERSBURG FL			☐ DELETE	1.1 TITLE		Change Addition
ST. PETERSBURG FL  TITLE  D  TUCKER, MIRIAM  3119 BAYSHORE BLVD. ST. PETERSBURG FL  TITLE  3119 BAYSHORE BLVD. ST. PETERSBURG FL  TITLE  3110 BLETE  3				1.2 NAME		
DELETE	STREET ADDRESS			1,3 STREET ADDRESS		
NAME   TUCKER, MIRIAM   3119 BAYSHORE BLVD.   23 STREET ADDRESS				1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP		
STREET ADDRESS   ST. PETERSBURG FL   2.9 STREET ADDRESS   2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP   TITLE   Change   Addition   Addi			∟ DEL€TE	2.1 TITLE		Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS   STREET S	NAME			2.2 NAME		
DÉLÉTE   DÉLÉTE   3.1 TITLE   Change   Addition   Add	STREET ADORESS			2.3 STREET ADDRESS		
NAME  STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  TITLE  DELETE  4.1 TITLE  A.2 NAME  4.2 NAME  4.3 STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  TITLE  DELETE  4.1 TITLE  A.3 STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  TITLE  DELETE  5.1 TITLE  NAME  STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  TITLE  DELETE  5.3 STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  TITLE  AMME  STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  TITLE  DELETE  6.1 TITLE  NAME  STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  TITLE  DELETE  6.3 STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  TITLE  AMME  STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  TITLE  AMME  STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  TITLE  AMME  STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  G.3 STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  G.4 CITY-ST-ZIP  G.4 CITY-ST-ZIP  G.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		ST. PETERSBURG FL		2. 4 CITY - ST - ZIP		
STREET ADDRESS   3.3 STREET ADDRESS   3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	TITLE		L_ DELETE	3.1 TITLE		☐ Change ☐ Addition
CITY-ST-ZIP     3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	NAME			3.2 NAME		
TITLE         DELETE         4.1 TITLE         Change         Addition           NAME         4.2 NAME         4.3 STREET ADDRESS         CITY-ST-ZIP         CITY-ST-ZIP         TITLE         Change         Addition           NAME         52 NAME         52 NAME         STREET ADDRESS         STREET ADDRESS         CITY-ST-ZIP         Change         Addition           NAME         5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         Change         Addition           NAME         6.2 NAME         CITY-ST-ZIP         Change         Addition           STREET ADDRESS         6.3 STREET ADDRESS         CITY-ST-ZIP         CHANGE	STREET ADDRESS			3.3 STREET ADDRESS		
NAME				3.4. CITY - ST - ZIP		
### ### ##############################	TITLE		☐ DELETE	4.1 TITLE		Change Addition
A CITY-ST-ZIP	NAME			4. 2 NAME		•
TITLE         DELETE         5.1 TITLE         Change         Addition           NAME         52 NAME         52 NAME         STREET ADDRESS         CITY-ST-ZIP         CITY-ST-ZIP         TITLE         DELETE         6.1 TITLE         Change         Addition	STREET ADDRESS			4.3 STREET ADDRESS	•	
NAME         5 2 NAME           STREET ADDRESS         5 3 STREET ADDRESS           CITY-ST-ZIP         5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           TITLE         DELETE         6.1 TITLE           NAME         6.2 NAME           STREET ADDRESS         6.3 STREET ADDRESS           CITY-ST-ZIP         6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	CITY-ST-ZIP			4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
STREET ADDRESS         5 3 STREET ADDRESS           CITY-ST-ZIP         5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP           TITLE         DELETE         6.1 TITLE         Change         Addition           NAME         6.2 NAME           STREET ADDRESS         6.3 STREET ADDRESS           CITY-ST-ZIP         6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	TITLE		☐ DELETE	5.1 TITLE		Change Addition
CITY-SI-ZIP         5.4 CITY-SI-ZIP           TITLE         DELETE         6.1 TITLE         Change         Addition           NAME         6.2 NAME         5.3 STREET ADDRESS         6.3 STREET ADDRESS         CITY-SI-ZIP         6.4 CITY-SI-ZIP	NAME			5 2 NAME		
TITLE         DELETE         6.1 TITLE         Change         Addition           NAME         6.2 NAME           STREET ADDRESS         6.3 STREET ADDRESS           CITY-ST-ZIP         6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	STREET ADDRESS			5 3 STREET ADDRESS		
TITLE         DELETE         6.1 TITLE         Change         Addition           NAME         6.2 NAME         6.2 NAME         CITY-ST-ZIP         6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	CITY-ST-ZIP			5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
STREET ADDRESS  6.3 STREET ADDRESS  CITY-ST-ZIP  6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	TITLE		☐ DELETE			Change Addition
CITY-ST-ZIP 6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	NAME	•.		6.2 NAME		
CITY-ST-ZIP 6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	STREET ADDRESS			6.3 STREET ADDRESS		
	i					
14. Thereby certify that the knowledge with this fining toos not quality for the exemption stated in Section (19.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes, I turiner certify that the knowledge with this fining toos not quality for the exemption stated in Section (19.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes, I turiner certify that the knowledge with this fining toos not quality for the exemption stated in Section (19.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes, I turiner certify that the knowledge with the control of the section of the sectio	14 I hereby o	ertify that the information supplied with	this filing does not qualify fo	v the exemption stated in	Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further	certify that the information
tribicated on initiation and initiation of subplemental applial report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same long offect as if made under each that I am an	mulcated	on <b>inis</b> annuar report or subblemeniai i	annhal fedori is fru <b>e and a</b> cci	urate and that my signati	ure shall have the same longl affect as if made	under cath: that I am an
officer or director of the corporation of the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment with an address.	Block 12 c	or Block 13 if changed, or on an attach	ment with an address.		quired by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and the	at my name appears in
SIGNATURE AN LIVER BOLLER TO 4/12/00 1/2 51-24		MiRIAN B. TUCKER	Mhin	. K - /		